
M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:

1 172 10010807093 KRAWCZYK Szymon VOSTER ATS TEAM 04:22,922
2 72 10014244432 KAISER ADRIAN GKS CARTUSIA W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIER 04:24,535
3 151 10015329923 MACIEJUK Filip KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY /LEOPARD PRO CYCLING04:24,890
4 59 10010184172 RUDYK Bartosz ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ 04:26,012
5 171 10003202903 ZIÓŁKOWSKI Wojciech STELE DAVIS VIA ROMA RT 04:27,563
6 105 10010994932 BANASZEK Alan CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 04:27,983
7 173 10010115060 CZUBAK Dawid VOSTER ATS TEAM 04:28,310
8 58 10005364585 TEKLIŃSKI Adrian ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ 04:28,942
9 200 10048871917 PROKOPYSZYN Filip LKS TRASA ZIELONA GÓRA 04:33,150

10 73 10009424744 SŁAWEK DAMIAN GKS CARTUSIA W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIER 04:34,629
11 76 10015559689 WISZNIEWSKI KACPER GKS CARTUSIA W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIER 04:47,459

M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:

BIEG O MIEJSCA 3-4

1 151 10015329923 MACIEJUK Filip KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY /LEOPARD PRO CYCLING04:24,464

2 59 10010184172 RUDYK Bartosz ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ 04:31,983

BIEG O MIEJSCA 1-2

1 172 10010807093 KRAWCZYK Szymon VOSTER ATS TEAM 04:23,622

2 72 10014244432 KAISER ADRIAN GKS CARTUSIA W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIER 04:24,258
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M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub

MISTRZ   POLSKI
172 10010807093 KRAWCZYK Szymon VOSTER ATS TEAM

I WICEMISTRZ  POLSKI
72 10014244432 KAISER ADRIAN GKS CARTUSIA W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIER

II WICEMISTRZ  POLSKI
151 10015329923 MACIEJUK Filip KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY /LEOPARD PRO CYCLING

4 59 10010184172 RUDYK Bartosz ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ
5 171 10003202903 ZIÓŁKOWSKI Wojciech STELE DAVIS VIA ROMA RT
6 105 10010994932 BANASZEK Alan CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE
7 173 10010115060 CZUBAK Dawid VOSTER ATS TEAM

8 58 10005364585 TEKLIŃSKI Adrian ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

9 200 10048871917 PROKOPYSZYN Filip LKS TRASA ZIELONA GÓRA

10 73 10009424744 SŁAWEK DAMIAN GKS CARTUSIA W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIER

11 76 10015559689 WISZNIEWSKI KACPER GKS CARTUSIA W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIER

WYNIKI KOŃCOWE
4 KM - WYŚCIG NA DOCHODZENIE

MĘŻCZYŹNI ELITA
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